Evaclite Ltd, Thorncroft Manor, Thorncroft Drive, Leatherhead, Surrey, KT22 8JB, UK – 01633 404999 – www.evaclite.com – info@evaclite.com
Page | 1
Product Data Sheet
VIENNA
Mar 2026
Dynamic & Adaptive, Emergency
Exit Signage
Only 38% of people notice

EN62034, EN62386-101, EN62386-102, EN62386-202 Yes
EN55015, EN61547 Yes
3.0 ORDERING INFORMATION - Vienna
Description Part No Front Reverse Description Part No Front Reverse
Single-sided,
arrow up
VIE/ADS/S/24/AU-W_DALI   Double-
sided, arrow
up
VIE/ADS/D/24/AU-W_DALI
Single-sided,
arrow down
VIE/ADS/S/24/AD-W_DALI   Double-
sided, arrow
down
VIE/ADS/D/24/AD-W_DALI
Single-sided,
arrow left
VIE/ADS/S/24/AL-W_DALI   Double-
sided, arrow
left/right
VIE/ADS/D/24/ALR-W_DALI
Single-sided,
arrow right
VIE/ADS/S/24/AR-W_DALI
1. Above part numbers cover both self-test and DALI.
2. All visible metalwork of units, once installed, is finished in white as standard.
3. Alternative double-sided, adaptive configurations (eg double-sided, arrow down, red) are available to special order.
Address